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REQUEST TO ESTABLISH DOCKET 

( I'UAIIE f'II'E ) 

Dote 1 110519§ -·~ .,_q X' I SG. 1- D( 
1. ol vi a ion ._,-s taff ._,_.i.o!II!T-111JilllctwtJ:f qw/aiUJituiJ1ttL... ____________________ _ 

4. ~t«< -~ lltlo c.tnetlltslon by florid! Nzltc States CpJuton of A\ttrnttln lout h s h!!'!Q$ 

Ctrttftsttt N•ehtr U24 lllutd tq ft\pt of lcpJtb flor l df. lflC. tor ylolftiOD of ! ·ut u 2'5· 4.0161. I . ~ .&, 

•mtetory Asuti!!S'!"!t fm; fcl"f9'nluttorw Cft?r'ln tad 25 · 24.520 f. A.C .. !!OO(t Ina 1!9J1rf!!rou 

S. "-'od Doctot ... I lire l ht !ottoch "-'"'" oh"t II no<:noory) 

A. Provide MAM(S ONLY f or r etU\ t ted ~In or ACI'OIIYICS allY r.,.lt ted l rO.at riH• 
oa Ill>-. lA Rulo 25·22. 104, f . A.C. 

1. Provlclt altPlEit ,_ 101111 oddrnt fM oil o thoro . l!ll!th rwnumttlvn to clhma.) 

I. Portln 101111 tholr r,epr.,...,totiYn (If any) 

_!!_ Doc..-nut Jon It ttt.ched. 

Oonaentatlon " I ll be prO"'IIc:t.d .. t th rec~t l Ot'l. 

1:\PSC\~\WP\tSIOCI. 

PSC/RA~ 10 !Rovl ood 0 1/96) 

rOC ' " ' 1 • .. r '·' ,,~i ~·"" :.""' !:_ 

I 2 5 I 9 liO'J -6 ;l 



• • 
Tele!l'!t of South Flor-ida, Inc . (TXOlS) 

Certificate No. 44 24 , Effective 05/09/98 

08/13/~8 The Divi sion of Records anr Reporting notified 
staff by memo that the USPS returned mail to this 
company . The envel ope was stamped "re turn t:o 
sender" and "attempted, not known." 

09/10/98 The Division of Records and Reporting not1fied 
staff by memo that the USPS returned mail to this 
company. The envelope was stamped "return t o 
sender• and "attempted, not known.• 

10/01/98 The Division of Records and Reporting notified 
staff by memo that the USPS returned mail to this 
company. The envelope was stamped "return to 
s ender• and "moved, left no forwa r ding address.• 

11/04/98 Brian Musselwhite came by to see me and asked if I 
was scheduled to cancel this company' s 
certificate . I tol d him that I have not been 
given any ALECs yet, so 1 didn't know if they had 
paid their RAFs or not. He asked me to find out 
and cancel this company' s certificate as soon as 
possible (recommendation filing date of 11/19). 

11/05/98 I checked Administration' s records and found that 
this company paid its 1997 RAFs on 02/26/98 but 
did not pay the penalty ($2.50) or interest ($ . 50) 
for a total past due of $3 . 00 . 



• • 
Telenet o f ~outh Florida , Ino.: . (TX018 ) 

Certificate No . 44 24, Ef fect1ve 05/09/98 

08 /13/98 The Di vision o f Records and Repor~ing not iC1ed 
sta ff by memo that t:he USPS returned mail L< :his 
company . The envelope was stamped "return to 
sender" and "attempted, not known." 

09/10/98 The Division of Records and Reporting notified 
staff by memo that the USPS returned mall to this 
company . The envelope was stamped "return to 
sende r" and "attempted, not known ." 

10/01/98 The Division o f Records and Report1ng not1!1ed 
staff by memo t hat the USPS returned mall to thls 
company . The envelope wa~ stamped "return to 
sender" and "moved, left no forwarding address." 

11/04/98 Brian Musselwh ite c ame by t o see me and asked if I 
was scheduled to c ancel th i s company's 
certi ficate. I told him that I have not been 
given any ALECs yet, so I didn't know 1f t hey had 
paid thei r RArs or not. He asked me to Eind out 
and cancel this company' s cert ificate as soon as 
possible (recommendation filing date of 11/19). 

11/05/98 I checked Administra t ion' s records and found that 
thls company paid lts 1997 RAFs on 02/26/98 but 
did not pay t he penalty ($2 . 50) or interest ($ . 50) 
for a total pa't due of $3.00. 



TO : 

FROM: 

RE : 

• • 
M E M 0 R A N 0 U M 

October l, 1998 

Nonnye Crane, Division o f Records and Reportlng 

Returned Mall 

/ ' ) 

-------·-·--- ----· -··-----------·-·· '"-·----------··-··--· -· --········-- · -· ······ 
we have rece1ved returned mall from tne Un;ted States Post Of f ;ce on 

the follow;ng Company: 3rd Request 

TEI..ENET OF SOlTrH FLOR.II:lA, DC. - (TXOlB) 

The Pose Office returned the mall on the above Company stat>ng the 

follow1ng reason (a): 

Addressee Unknown 
Attempted • Not Known 
Box Closed - No Order 
Forwarding Order Expired 
Insufficient Address 

~ Moved, Left No Forwarding Address 
No Forward Order on File 
No Mall Receptacle/Vacant 
No Such Person or Number 
No Such OffLce 1n State 
No Such Street 
Not at th~s Address 
Refused 

~ Return to Sender 
Return for Better Address 
Unable to Forward 
unable to Locate 
uncl•nmed 
Unde l iverable as Addressed 
vacan t 
Veri f ication of Address furn1ohed by Pose Office 

Please furnish us with a current addreao, both for ma;J and locac;o n 

Al so, .., ., need to have new phot.,; and Cax numbers stnce they have moved. Should 

you not be able to get a currant ad<lresa. c an staff 1n1t1ate proceed 1ngs to ha·;e 

the Company•a certificate canceled? 

Copy ot returned envelope attached Cor your tn!ormatton. 

/ Obg 
Attachment ( s) --

RECEIVED 
«t:e :L~-
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TO: 

FROM: 

RE : 

• 
tL~ M 0 R A N 0 Q M 

September 10. 1998 

Rick Hoaaa, Division of Communication• 

• 
Nonnye Grant, Diviaion o f Recorda And Reporting 

Returned Hail 

We have received returned mail from the Un~ted States Poet Off1 ce on 
the following Company : 

T1tLI!1IKT OF S<XTnl FLOIUDA, IBC. (TXOlB) 

The Poet Offic e returned the ma~l on the above Company atatlng the 

!ollow1ng reaoon(s ): 

Addressee Unknovn 
.JIM... Attempted • Not Known 

Box Cloaed • No Order 
Forwarding Order Exp i red 
Insuff icient Addres• 
Moved. Left No Forwarding Addreas 
No Forward Orde r on Pile 
No Mail Receptacle/Va cant 
No such Person or NUlnber 1:) • If/Ill 
No Such Offi c e in St aca ~ t' '- P f V • D No Such Street t' 
Not At this Address Sfp I It ".' ' Refused ~ 1 •• ) .JIM... Return t o Sender 
Return fo r Better Address 
Unable to Forward eQ(J 
Unable to Locate 
unclaimed 
undeliverabl e as Addreaaed 
Vacant 
Verif ication of Addreea f urniahed by Poet Office 

Please furnish ue vi th a current address, both fo r ~All and loca,:on . 

... 

Also. we need to have ney pbgne and f&X numPsrl a1nce they hAve movud . Shoul d 

you not be able to get a current addreeu . can staff lnltiate proc:ee d1ngs to have 
the Company•o certificate canceled? 

Copy o f returned envelope attached fo r your 1nformat1on. 

/ nbg 
Attaclunent(ll) 
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FROM: 

R£ : 

• 
~M 0 R A N p U M 

Au~t ll, 1998 

Rier Moaea, oivia1on of Cocrm\IJl ie&tiona 

• 
J , .: Nonnye Grant, Oivis~on of Recorda and Report1ng , 

Returned M&il 

We have rece1ved re t urned mail !rom the United Statee ~oat Offtc e on 

t~e !ollow1ng Company: 

TIU.IDI1IT OF SOOrB FLORIDA, DIC (TX018) 

The Pout Offi ce r eturned t he mail on the above Company otat1ng the 

follow1ng reason(sl: 

...JIM... Addren ee Onlrnown 
Atte~ted • Not ~own 
Sox Cloaed · No Orde r 
Forwarding Order EXp1 red 
Inauf ficient Addreaa 
Moved , ~ft No Forwarding Addreoe 
No Fo rward Order on File 
No Mail Recept acle /Vacant 
No Such Person or Numbe r 
No Such Off ice 1n State 
tlo Such Street 
Not at thie Addreea 
Re!uaed 

~ Return to Sender 
Return for Setter Addreaa 
unable to Forward 
Unable to Locate 
Vnclurned 
undellve rable • • Addreaaed 
vacant 
Veri!icatlon of Addrese furn1shed by Post Offt ce 

Please furniah ua with a current address, both !or ma1l and locat1on 

Also, we need to have new pbonp and fax numbers since they have moved . Should 

you not be able to get a Cllrrent addreaa, can staff 1n1t1ate proceed1nga to have 

~he Company's c e rt1ficate cance led? 

Copy of r e turned envelope a ttached for your 1nt ormat1on . 

/ nbg 
Attachment(&) 
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